
Sunday, February  1

Carlos Velasco - "Latin Jazz" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Monday, February  2

Tommy Gannon -"The American Songbook" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Tuesday, February  3

Michael Peed - "American Classics" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Wednesday, February  4

Lori Bell - "Piano" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Thursday, February  5

Roman Palacios - "Sinatra/Dean Martin" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Friday, February  6

Mercedes Moore - "Vintage Rhythm & Blues" 7:00-10:00 pm
 

Saturday, February  7

Mikan Zlatkovich - "Quartet" 7:00-10:00 pm

Sunday, February  8

Carlos Velasco - "Latin Jazz" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Monday, February  9

Adam Wolff - "American Classics" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Tuesday, February  10

Michael Peed - "American Classics" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Wednesday, February  11

Durell Anthony - "R&B Soul" 6:30-9:30 pm
 Thursday, February  12

Roman Palacios - "Sinatra/Dean Martin" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Friday, February  13

Sacha Boutros - “ Jazz" 7:00-10:00 pm
 

Saturday, February  14

Mikan Zlatkovich - "Quartet" 7:00-10:00 pm

featuring vocals by Jenessa Noland
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VALENTINE’S DAY 💖



Sunday, February 15

Salvador Padilla - "Jazz/Opera" 6:30-9:30 pm

Monday, February 16

Tommy Gannon -"The American Songbook" 6:30-9:30 pm

Tuesday, February  17

Carlos Velasco - "Latin Jazz" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Wednesday, February  18

Lori Bell - "Piano" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Thursday, February  19

Roman Palacios - "Sinatra/Dean Martin" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Friday, February  20

Sacha Boutros - "Jazz" 7:00-10:00 pm
 

Saturday, February  21

Mikan Zlatkovich - "Quartet" 7:00-10:00 pm
 

Sunday, February  22

Anna Belaya -"Opera" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Monday, February  23

Adam Wolff - "American Classics" 6:30-9:30 pm

Tuesday, February  24

Carlos Velasco - "Latin Jazz" 6:30-9:30 pm 

Wednesday, February  25

Durell Anthony - "R&B Soul" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Thursday, February  26

Roman Palacios - "Sinatra/Dean Martin" 6:30-9:30 pm
 

Friday, February  27

Cynthia Gonzalez - "Jazz/Soul/Bossa" 7:00-10:00 pm
 

Saturday, February  28

Mikan Zlatkovich - "Quartet" 7:00-10:00 pm
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